RETAIL

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPC#

Unit quantity
Cases/Layer
Layers/Pallet

TRADE

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPC#

Unit quantity
Cases/Layer
Layers/Pallet

575mm
130mm
575mm
0.61kg
636638006291
0

0

0

594mm
161Tmm
160mm
2.981kg

10636638006298

0
0
0

UK STANDARD PALLET

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPC#

Unit quantity
Cases/Layer
Layers/Pallet

Hypertec
Hypertec

2 Swangate, Charnham Pk

Hungerford
Berkshire

BRANDS

1200
1000
1150

473

90636638006294

12
6

Comfort Gel Keyboard Wrist Rest — Black Kensington

62385
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The Comfort Gel Keyboard Wrist Rest provides extra support and comfort when you're typing. The gel pad
conforms to the natural contours of your wrists and minimizes pressure on your hands and wrists so you can
be productive for longer periods of time with less aches and pains. A non-skid base ensures the pad stays in
place while you're busy typing away on the keys.

FEATURES

+ Gel padding acts like a pillow and adapts to natural curves of your wrists
* Non-skid base helps keep the keyboard wrist rest firmly in place

SPECIFICATIONS

Colour Black
Period of Warranty 2 years
Type Keyboard

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Country of manufacture Taiwan
Minimum Order Quantity 1
Warranty Period 2 years
Lowest possible unit Carton

0844 879 2282
http://www.hypertec.co.uk/

Printed on 6/11/2019 - Confidential and proprietary to ACCO Brands. Images are for illustrative purposes only. Errors and omissions excepted. 2019



