

# Comfort Gel Keyboard Wrist Rest — Black Kensington

62385

#### PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The Comfort Gel Keyboard Wrist Rest provides extra support and comfort when you're typing. The gel pad conforms to the natural contours of your wrists and minimizes pressure on your hands and wrists so you can be productive for longer periods of time with less aches and pains. A non-skid base ensures the pad stays in place while you're busy typing away on the keys.

#### FEATURES

### RETAIL

Depth	575mm
Width	130mm
Height	575mm
Gross weight	0.61kg
UPC#	636638006291
Unit quantity	0
Cases/Layer	0
Layers/Pallet	0

#### TRADE

Depth	594mm
Width	161mm
Height	160mm
Gross weight	2.981kg
UPC#	10636638006298
Unit quantity	0
Cases/Layer	0
Layers/Pallet	0

#### **UK STANDARD PALLET**

Depth	1200
Width	1000
Height	1150
Gross weight	473
UPC#	90636638006294
Unit quantity	
Cases/Layer	12
Layers/Pallet	6

## $\boldsymbol{\cdot}$ Gel padding acts like a pillow and adapts to natural curves of your wrists

• Non-skid base helps keep the keyboard wrist rest firmly in place

#### SPECIFICATIONS

**Colour** Black **Period of Warranty** 2 years **Type** Keyboard

#### ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Country of manufacture Taiwan Minimum Order Quantity 1 Warranty Period 2 years Lowest possible unit Carton

